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General information about company

Scrip code 523229

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE415D01024

Name of the company

Bharat Seats limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetllle'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.etheF company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Nymper of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P :(;l_y ls\llqleosf Total nos. 2;7:;;2?3‘1 NO. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin shares held (calculated as
€9TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (IIT) shares IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (VD) 2% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 23355458 23355458 | 74.38 23355458 23355458 | 74.38
Group
(B) Public 11026 8044542 8044542 25.62 8044542 8044542 |25.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 11043 31400000 31400000 | 100 31400000 31400000 | 100

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of
. pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
h X | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
shareholder . . " held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sao Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XD= | o, g{l total | o | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a) heladres (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.38 23355458
Group
B) Public 25.62 7642827
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30998285

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (VII) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
.. | Depository | = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) (11D) shares equity .
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
held | VD (VD 1957) (VD | Clags eg: | Class Total
) As a % of X egty Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | 3 5035458 5035458 | 16.04 5035458 5035458 | 16.04
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) . 3 13670000 13670000 | 43.54 13670000 13670000 | 43.54
(specify)
(SA“')’('IT)‘MI 16 18705458 18705458 | 59.57 18705458 18705458 | 59.57
2) Foreign
© Any Other 1 4650000 4650000 | 14.81 4650000 4650000 | 14.81
(specify)
(SA“')’('zT)"ml 1 4650000 4650000 | 14.81 4650000 4650000 | 14.81
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 17 23355458 23355458 | 74.38 23355458 23355458 | 74.38
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
© Foreign Portfolio 5 65857 65857 021 65857 65857 0.21
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 34000 34000 0.11 34000 34000 0.11
Banks
Sub-Total 7 100857 100857 | 0.32 100857 100857 | 0.32
B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 40827 40827 0.13 40827 40827 0.13
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 40827 40827 0.13 40827 40827 0.13
B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 10362 5658196 5658196 | 18.02 5658196 5658196 | 18.02
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 741957 741957 2.36 741957 741957 2.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 3200 3200 0.01 3200 3200 0.01
© Any Other 650 1499505 1499505 | 4.78 1499505 1499505 | 4.78
(specify)
(Sl;‘;’('ST)"ml 11018 7902858 7902858 | 25.17 7902858 7902858 |25.17

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 11026 8044542 8044542 | 25.62 8044542 8044542 | 25.62
(D+(B)
@)+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

11043 31400000 31400000 | 100 31400000 31400000 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total

11043 31400000 31400000 | 100 31400000 31400000 | 100
(A+B+C)

6 of 22 25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Number of Slhadfesd
; . . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . e encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XI1) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : . . Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% | (4) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 16.04 5035458
(d) 43.54 13670000
Sub-Total
59.57 18705458
(A1)
2) Foreign
(e) 14.81 4650000
Sub-Total
14.81 4650000
A2
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 74.38 23355458
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
M+A2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(@) 0 1000
(e) 0.21 65857
® 0.11 34000
Sub-Total
0.32 100857
B)(D)
(2) 0.13 40827
Sub-Total
0.13 40827
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.02 5262491
(a(ii)) 2.36 741957
(b) 0.01 3200
(e) 4.78 1493495
Sub-Total
25.17 7501143
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.62 7642827
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 30998285
Total (A+B+C) 100 30998285

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY RELAN
HUF

NARINDER
DEV RELAN
HUF

ROHIT
RELAN HUF

ROHIT
RELAN

AJAY
RELAN

MALA
RELAN

RITU RELAN

PAN (II)

AAAHAA4525L

AAAHN2912C

AAAHRG6044K

AAEPR4255Q

AAEPR4256P

AAGPR9096P

AAHPR1324B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

302700

51500

344500

310500

317108

398500

272500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

302700

51500

344500

310500

317108

398500

272500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

1.1

0.99

1.01

1.27

0.87

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

302700

51500

344500

310500

317108

398500

272500

Class eg:y

Total

302700

51500

344500

310500

317108

398500

272500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.96

0.16

1.1

0.99

1.01

1.27

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

1.1

0.99

1.01

1.27

0.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

302700

51500

344500

310500

317108

398500

272500

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHARDA
RELAN

AASHITA
RELAN

AASHIM
RELAN

PRANAV
RELAN

AYUSH
RELAN

RISHABH
RELAN

PAN (II)

AAKPR2245N

AHBPR5634H

AIBPA1875G

AIXPR1085M

AIXPR1086J

AIXPR1116R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1251350

465500

366000

410500

195800

349000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1251350

465500

366000

410500

195800

349000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1251350

465500

366000

410500

195800

349000

Class eg:y

Total

1251350

465500

366000

410500

195800

349000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

1.48

1.17

1.31

0.62

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

1.48

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1251350

465500

366000

410500

195800

349000

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5035458

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

5035458

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5035458

Class eg:y

Total

5035458

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5035458

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

13 of 22 25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go

back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA
LTD

RELAN INDUSTRIAL FINANCE
LIMITED

SHARDA MOTOR
INDUSTRIES LTD

PAN (II)

AAACMO829Q

AAACR3700R

AAACS6855]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4650000

20000

9000000

13670000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

4650000

20000

9000000

13670000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.81

0.06

28.66

43.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4650000

20000

9000000

13670000

Class eg:y

Total

4650000

20000

9000000

13670000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.81

0.06

28.66

43.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

0.06

28.66

43.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4650000

20000

9000000

13670000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUZUKI MOTOR CORPORATION

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANCS8540H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4650000

4650000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

4650000

4650000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4650000

4650000

Class eg:y

Total

4650000

4650000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.81

14.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

14.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4650000

file:///Z:/C Drive/BACKUP/MCA EFILING FORMS/Stock Exchange f...

4650000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

160

187

269

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22094

793501

229036

300757

56097

98020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

22094

793501

229036

300757

56097

98020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

2.53

0.73

0.96

0.18

0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

22094

793501

229036

300757

56097

98020

Class eg:y

Total

22094

793501

229036

300757

56097

98020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

2.53

0.73

0.96

0.18

0.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

2.53

0.73

0.96

0.18

0.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

22094

787491

229036

300757

56097

98020

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

650

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1499505

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1499505

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1499505

Class eg:y

Total

1499505

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1493495

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

25-07-2018, 2:19 PM



file:///Z:/C Drive/BACKUP/MCA EFILING FORMS/Stock Exchange f...

22 of 22 25-07-2018, 2:19 PM



